		Z
National	National Youth Arts Award Nomination	Non of the second secon
Youth Arts	This is to certify that George Nassar	
	is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award Nomination in the category of Outstanding Supporting Performance in a Play	MANANANANA NA
for the role of	of Brom Bones	ATTANNA CONTRACT
in the show	The Legend of Sleepy Hollow	Million Marea
staged by _	Greasepaint Youtheatre	
	Presented by National Youth Arts the day of8/21/2023	With the second second
	to bet Heppe	A MARINA
152	Robert M. Hopper	